29950

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

Vol.<u>m91</u> Page 10114

Single-Family Mortgage Program Oregon Housing Agency State of Oregon

•	FOR VALUE RECEIVED, U.S. BANCORP MORTGAC to the OREGON HOUSING AGENCY, STATE OF OR the property described in that Deed of executed by Steven J. & Debra E. Dunl to U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A. 19 91 in book/reel 10991, page 1 the Mortgage Records of KLAMATH promissory note described in the Deed of T	Trust dated <u>May 16, 1991</u> ap Grantor, Trustee, recorded <u>May 29</u> 6/07, or as fee no <u>29949</u> of County, Oregon, including the rust.
52	16 7000	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY proved Lender Name
~	By:	V al. Paardals
2 · · · 2 · · ·	- Na	me: Kathy Ragsdale
191 Mill 161	Ti	tle: LOAN CLOSER
Ę.		
	ASSAN CONTRACT ANALY	the LOAN CLOSER Of
	After recording return to:	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath
	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	Filed for record at request of:
	P.O. Box 1107/131 E. Main St.	Mountain Title Co.
	Medford, OR 97501	on uns o'clock P_M, and duly recorded
	Attn: Kathy Ragsdale	at <u>2:32</u> of Mortgages Page10114 in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page10114 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Occurre</u> <u>Multinetere</u> Deputy.
	SFMP 9B	Fee, \$8.00
	0034a (Rev. 4/88)	